
We got you covered
D-Link is dedicated to setting new standards with our industry-leading 
business class networking, wireless, and surveillance products. In fact, we’re 
so confident in the reliability of our products, we offer warranties that truly 
demonstrate our commitment – giving you full assurance that we stand 
behind every product, every time.

Lifetime Limited Lifetime 5 Year Limited 1 Year Limited

Business 
Switching

Fully Managed 
Switches

DXS-3600 Series 2

DXS-3400 Series
DGS-3630 Series
DGS-3620 Series 2

DGS-3420 Series 2

DGS-3130 Series
DGS-3120 Series 2

DGS-3000 Series 2

DGS-1510 Series 3

DGS-1210/ME Series

DXS-3600 PSUs
DXS-3600 Fans
DXS-3400 PSUs
DXS-3400 Fans

Smart Managed 
Switches

DXS-1210 Series 3

DGS-1210 Series 3

DES-1210 Series 3

DXS-1100 Series 3

DGS-1100 Series 3

DMS-1100 Series

Industrial Switches DIS-200 Series

Unmanaged 
Switches

DGS-1000 Series
DES-1000 Series

Product Warranty Program Summary

D-Link technical support is available 24 
hours a day, 7 days a week, to help our 
customers resolve basic configuration 
issues and technical challenges. 
Customers can feel confident that our 
team will be available anytime to help get 
their network environment up and online 
as quickly as possible.

The Lifetime warranty on our business 
class switching and wireless products 
reflects our commitment to provide even 
more quality, performance and value. 
This true Lifetime hardware warranty 
also includes Next Business Day (NBD) 
advance hardware replacement for all 
covered products 1. 
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Footnotes: 

1. NBD advance replacement response time based on commercially reasonable efforts and subject to restrictions. Visit http://support.dlink.com for details.

2. NBD advance replacement applies only to qualified products purchased on or after July 1, 2013.

3. Lifetime warranty and NBD advance replacement applies only to qualified products purchased on or after August 1, 2017. Products purchased prior 
to August 1, 2017 are covered by Limited Lifetime Warranty.

All warranty claims require proof of original purchase. Only for products purchased from a D-Link Authorized Reseller in the United States.  Other 
restrictions apply. See http://support.dlink.com for details.

Lifetime Limited Lifetime 5 Year Limited 1 Year Limited

Business 
Wireless

Unified Wireless 
DWC-x000 3

DWS-3160-24xx 3

DWL-xx10AP 3

Standalone Access 
Points

DAP-2xxx
DAP-3xxx

Network 
Security

VPN Routers DSR-Series

Network 
Cameras

DCS-1xxx
DCS-3xxx
DCS-4xxx
DCS-61xx
DCS-62xx
DCS-63xx
DCS-65xx
DCS-71xx
DCS-75xx

DCS-2xxx
DCS-60xx
DCS-66xx
DCS-68xx
DCS-69xx
DCS-70xx

Product Warranty Program Summary

For more information on D-Link warranty coverage,  
contact your D-Link representative today at

888.331.8686   •   getmore@dlink.com   •   www.us.dlink.com/business
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