

We got you covered

D-Link is dedicated to setting new standards with our industry-leading business class networking, wireless, and surveillance products. In fact, we're so confident in the reliability of our products, we offer warranties that truly demonstrate our commitment – giving you full assurance that we stand behind every product, every time.





The Lifetime warranty on our business class switching and wireless products reflects our commitment to provide even more quality, performance and value. This true Lifetime hardware warranty also includes Next Business Day (NBD) advance hardware replacement for all covered products¹.



D-Link technical support is available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week, to help our customers resolve basic configuration issues and technical challenges. Customers can feel confident that our team will be available anytime to help get their network environment up and online as quickly as possible.

Product Warranty Program Summary

		Lifetime	Limited Lifetime	5 Year Limited	1 Year Limited
Business Switching	Fully Managed Switches	DXS-3600 Series ² DXS-3400 Series DGS-3630 Series DGS-3620 Series ² DGS-3420 Series ² DGS-3130 Series DGS-3120 Series ² DGS-3000 Series ² DGS-1510 Series ³ DGS-1210/ME Series		DXS-3600 PSUs DXS-3600 Fans DXS-3400 PSUs DXS-3400 Fans	
	Smart Managed Switches	DXS-1210 Series ³ DGS-1210 Series ³ DES-1210 Series ³ DXS-1100 Series ³ DGS-1100 Series ³ DMS-1100 Series			
	Industrial Switches		DIS-200 Series		
	Unmanaged Switches		DGS-1000 Series DES-1000 Series		

Product Warranty Program Summary

		Lifetime	Limited Lifetime	5 Year Limited	1 Year Limited
Business Wireless	Unified Wireless	DWC-x000 ³ DWS-3160-24xx ³ DWL-xx10AP ³			
	Standalone Access Points		DAP-2xxx DAP-3xxx		
Network Security	VPN Routers		DSR-Series		
Network Cameras				DCS-1xxx DCS-3xxx DCS-4xxx DCS-61xx DCS-62xx DCS-63xx DCS-65xx DCS-71xx DCS-75xx	DCS-2xxx DCS-60xx DCS-66xx DCS-68xx DCS-69xx DCS-70xx

Footnotes:

1. NBD advance replacement response time based on commercially reasonable efforts and subject to restrictions. Visit http://support.dlink.com for details.

2. NBD advance replacement applies only to qualified products purchased on or after July 1, 2013.

3. Lifetime warranty and NBD advance replacement applies only to qualified products purchased on or after August 1, 2017. Products purchased prior to August 1, 2017 are covered by Limited Lifetime Warranty.

All warranty claims require proof of original purchase. Only for products purchased from a D-Link Authorized Reseller in the United States. Other restrictions apply. See <u>http://support.dlink.com</u> for details.

Updated 08042017

For more information on D-Link warranty coverage, contact your D-Link representative today at

888.331.8686 • getmore@dlink.com • www.us.dlink.com/business

